AGENDA

COLUMBIANA COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS MEETING

AUGUST 1, 2018
9:00 A.M.

Call to Order/Roll Call/Prayer/Pledge of Allegiance:
Approval of Minutes of July 25, 2018 & Bills as presented
Travel: None

Then & Now: 11

Accept Court/Agency Reports for Journalization: None

Amended Certificate/ Appropriations: CERTIFY

Board of Elections

E.L. Muni Court $28,517.25
Common Pleas $40,000.00
Coroner

DJFS

Committee Reports/Correspondence

New Business:
e Adopt Resolution #25-2018 CCAO Representative

APPROPRIATE

$30,000.00
$28,517.25
$40,000.00
$2,659.57
$1,017,363.57

e Approve Board Appointments to Columbiana County Mental Health & Recovery

Services Board
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Appointments:

9:05 AM - Ms. Eileen Dray-Bardon, Contract & PRC Changes

Adjourn



