AGENDA

COLUMBIANA COUNTY COMMISSIONERS MEETING AUGUST 1, 2018 9:00 A.M.

Call to Order/Roll Call/Prayer/Pledge of Allegiance:

Approval of Minutes of July 25, 2018 & Bills as presented

Travel: None

Then & Now: 11

Accept Court/Agency Reports for Journalization: None

Amended Certificate/Appropriations:	CERTIFY	APPROPRIATE
Board of Elections		\$30,000.00
E.L. Muni Court	\$28,517.25	\$28,517.25
Common Pleas	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
Coroner	,	\$2,659.57
DJFS		\$1,017,363.57

Committee Reports/Correspondence

New Business:

- Adopt Resolution #25-2018 CCAO Representative
- Approve Board Appointments to Columbiana County Mental Health & Recovery Services Board

Appointments:

9:05 AM – Ms. Eileen Dray-Bardon, Contract & PRC Changes

Adjourn